Gold Polycarbonate Filter Lens
Gold fi lter lens allow the welder to see his work in true, more natural colors. Lens are
approximately 1/3 the weight of glass lens. The gold coating refl ects the same harmful
rays but stays cooler than the glass lens. Manufactured to Federal Specifi cation GGG-H-
211D and ANSI STD.Z87.1
2 x 4¼
Part# Description
 812408 Gold Lens Filter Shade 8

 804509 Lens Filter Shade 9
 804510 Lens Filter Shade 10
Part# Description
 804511 Lens Filter Shade 11
 804512 Lens Filter Shade 12
 804513 Lens Filter Shade 13
 804514 Lens Filter Shade 14
Heat Treated Filter Plate Lens
50MM
Heat treated fi lter plates are manufactured to Federal
Specifi cation GGG-H-211D and ANSI STD. Z87.1
Part# Description
 8050MM05 Lens Filter Shade 5 (Sold in pairs)
Glass Magnifying Lens
Part# Description
 8GM24100 Lens Magnifi er Glass, Diopter 1.00
 8GM24125 Lens Magnifi er Glass, Diopter 1.25
 8GM24150 Lens Magnifi er Glass, Diopter 1.50
 8GM24175 Lens Magnifi er Glass, Diopter 1.75
 8GM24200 Lens Magnifi er Glass, Diopter 2.00
 8GM24225 Lens Magnifi er Glass, Diopter 2.25
 8GM24250 Lens Magnifi er Glass, Diopter 2.50
 8GM24300 Lens Magnifi er Glass, Diopter 3.00
Clear “Safety” Lens
100% polycarbonate. Manufactured to Federal
Specifi cation GGG-H-211D and ANSI STD. Z87.1
Part# Description